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4Challenge Commissaires                             

2024                                                         
Classement Général

Position Nom et Prénom
N°                 

Licencié

N°                

Structure

Code               

Licence

Nb Bonus 

Zone 

Nb 

Bonus 

Asa 

Nb 

d'épreuves 

total

Total 

Points

1 GEORGES JEAN-MARIE 165706 313 EICOB 2 15 16 836 101 46 46 56 46 56 41 46 111 41 46 11 46 41 56 46

2 Ex FISCHER MAURICETTE 298312 313 ENCOC 1 14 15 715 101 46 46 46 46 46 46 41 41 11 56 46 41 56 46

2 Ex GRANDEMANGE JEAN-YVES 170407 313 EICOB 1 14 15 715 101 46 46 46 46 46 46 41 41 11 56 46 41 56 46

3 EGLY JEAN-LUC 141340 308 EICOB 2 10 13 638 11 46 11 46 56 41 46 111 46 56 56 101 11

4 Ex CORNEVIN FRANCOISE 256911 302 EICOB 3 9 11 631 101 101 11 46 46 111 21 46 56 46 46

4 Es VERNIER REMY 255448 302 EICOB 3 9 11 631 101 101 11 46 46 111 21 46 56 46 46

5 COMTE PASCAL 320810 308 ENCOC 1 11 13 593 101 46 46 46 46 56 41 6 46 56 46 46 11

6 BALTHAZARD CHRISTELLE 251226 308 ENCOC 2 9 13 588 101 11 46 46 11 46 56 41 111 6 46 56 11

7 BRICE JEAN-LOUIS 163131 308 EICOB 2 9 12 577 101 11 46 46 11 46 56 41 111 6 46 56

8 PEUTOT DAVID 258819 308 ENCOC 1 10 11 551 46 46 46 56 41 46 46 56 56 101 11

9 LILI LUCAS 309950 313 EICOB 1 10 11 541 46 46 46 56 41 111 41 11 41 56 46

10 COMTE JEREMY 258656 306 ENCOC 1 9 12 512 101 46 46 21 46 6 41 6 41 46 56 56

11 V-2023 GUERILLOT MARIE-CLAUDE 115533 302 EICOACPR 3 16 18 963 101 46 11 46 46 56 46 56 41 41 111 41 46 116 21 46 46 46

12 V-2023 GUERILLOT GILLES 243247 302 EICOACPR 3 13 15 840 101 46 11 46 46 56 46 56 111 46 116 21 46 46 46

13 BANZET HERVE 357980 308 ENCOC 1 9 12 502 46 11 36 56 41 6 46 56 46 46 101 11

14 DUMAS BAPTISTE 304677 308 ENCOC 1 8 12 492 101 11 46 46 11 56 6 46 56 46 56 11

15 DESCHARMES REMI 241433 324 EICOB 3 6 7 482 46 101 56 101 21 111 46

16 FOURNIER DAVID 346652 308 ENCOC 0 9 13 478 11 46 46 11 56 56 41 6 46 46 46 56 11

17 DENOS JEAN-PIERRE 244000 324 EICOB 3 6 6 461 46 101 101 56 56 101

18 HOUOT HUBERT 219960 314 EICOB 1 8 8 443 101 46 46 46 46 56 56 46

19 ZASLOCKI JEAN-PIERRE 14346 305 EICOB 1 7 10 425 46 46 46 11 56 6 111 11 46 46

20 KLEINMANN CINDY 320874 308 ENCOC 0 8 12 422 11 46 46 11 56 41 46 6 46 46 56 11

21 ECRIVAIN CHRISTELLE 348313 308 ENCOC 1 7 10 420 101 46 46 11 56 41 6 46 56 11

22 Ex CAZENEUVE PASCAL 320867 302 ENCOC 3 4 7 412 11 11 46 111 111 21 101

22 Ex FENNENBERGER JEAN-MARC 250935 308 ENCOC 0 8 12 412 11 46 46 11 46 41 6 46 56 46 46 11

23 GAUVIN CLARA 345866 308 ENCOC 0 8 11 406 46 46 46 11 56 56 41 41 6 46 11

24 DESCHARMES CATHERINE 252146 324 EICOB 3 4 5 390 101 56 101 21 111

25 CHARLES GILLES 247258 308 EICOB 1 6 9 389 101 11 46 46 11 56 56 6 56

26 ROTH CYRIL 359364 302 ENCOC 1 6 7 382 46 56 56 111 46 21 46

27 Ex LECLERE FLORENCE 340987 315 ENCOC 3 4 5 380 101 21 111 46 101

27 Ex LECLERE YANNICK 331189 315 ENCOC 3 4 5 380 101 21 111 46 101

28 HURET BRANDON 320872 308 ENCOC 0 7 11 371 11 46 46 11 56 56 41 41 6 46 11

29 MAUBRE SANDRA 346008 308 ENCOC 0 7 9 364 46 46 11 56 46 46 46 56 11

30 MATTER IRENE 158948 323 EICOB 1 6 7 362 11 46 56 46 111 46 46

31 GUYOT MICHEL 56981 305 EICOACPR 0 7 10 360 46 46 46 46 11 56 6 11 46 46

32 ARNOULD PHILIPPE 248624 313 ENCOC 0 7 8 353 46 46 46 56 46 11 56 46

33 MEYER CEDRIC 323017 323 EICOB 0 7 8 338 46 46 46 56 41 46 11 46

34 Ex DE BACKER JEAN-PIERRE 202143 324 EICOACPR 2 4 5 335 46 56 101 21 111

34 Ex LAMBERT ANTHONIN 325665 324 EICOB 2 4 5 335 101 56 21 111 46

35 Ex BOILEAU CHRISTIAN 327800 315 ENCOC 3 3 4 334 101 101 21 111

35 Ex HENRY FRANCOIS 340985 315 ENCOC 3 3 4 334 101 101 21 111

36 Ex LEBEDEL DANIELLE 228427 314 ENCOC 0 7 7 332 46 46 46 56 46 46 46

36 Ex LEBEDEL JEAN-PIERRE 163134 314 EICOB 0 7 7 332 46 46 46 56 46 46 46

37 LECOMTE NOEL 12875 308 EICOB 0 6 10 325 11 46 46 11 56 6 46 46 46 11

38 DELAITRE THIERRY 351262 326 ENCOC 3 3 3 313 101 101 111

39 LALLEMANT DIDIER 246423 308 EICOB 0 6 8 308 46 56 41 6 56 46 46 11

40 GACKEL ELISA 334070 323 EICOB 0 6 8 303 11 46 46 56 41 46 11 46

41 BEBING ALAIN 211733 306 ENCOC 0 6 10 290 41 41 21 6 41 6 41 41 11 41

42 PERNICENI JENNIFER 312714 306 ENCOC 1 5 7 287 101 46 46 46 6 36 6

43 DUPAYS FABRICE 190131 323 ENCOC 0 6 6 281 46 46 56 41 46 46

44 Ex KRIENNEVALT XAVIER 340983 315 ENCOC 2 3 4 279 101 21 111 46

44 Ex ROUX THIBAULT 308737 315 EICOB 2 3 4 279 21 101 111 46

45 ANTOINE BRUNO 320312 308 ENCOC 0 5 8 278 11 46 46 56 6 46 56 11

46 Ex CLERC ARNAUD 334516 308 ENCOC 0 5 7 272 11 56 46 46 56 46 11



46 Ex CHRISTMANN MICHEL 299313 322 ENCOC 0 6 7 272 41 6 56 46 41 41 41

47 FABRE DAMIEN 306287 306 ENCOC 1 4 5 270 56 11 56 101 46

48 FAGOT ALICE 357978 308 ENCOC 0 5 7 257 46 46 46 56 6 46 11

49 GAY AGNES 256003 324 EICOB 1 4 4 249 46 56 46 101

50 JACQUET JEREMY 343647 323 ENCOC 0 5 6 246 46 56 46 41 11 46

51 COUTURIER JEROME 212788 308 EICOACPR 0 4 8 243 11 46 11 56 56 6 46 11

52 COUTURIER MARINE 345528 308 ENCOC 0 4 8 243 11 46 11 56 56 6 46 11

53 LOLLI-DESCHAMPS ENZO 322272 323 ENCOC 0 5 5 240 41 56 56 41 46

54 BERNE NICOLAS 247408 313 EICOB 1 4 4 239 101 46 46 46

55 COLIBERT ROGER 59209 325 ENCOC 1 3 4 239 56 61 111 11

56 MILLET MARTIAL 12596 324 EICOB 1 3 4 234 56 21 111 46

57 QUENCEZ ALAIN 214240 325 ENCOC 1 3 4 234 56 56 111 11

58 ROME ALEXIS 327152 325 ENCOC 1 3 4 234 56 56 111 11

59 DELAULLE CYPRIEN 341817 314 ENCOC 0 5 5 230 46 46 46 46 46

60 COLNOT LUDOVIC 335376 308 ENCOC 0 4 8 228 11 11 56 46 41 6 46 11

61 BERTRAND EMMA 356206 308 ENCOC 0 4 6 226 46 46 11 56 56 11

62 MANGE UGO 356207 308 ENCOC 0 4 6 226 46 46 11 56 56 11

63 THOMAS JOELLE 191967 313 EICOB 0 5 5 215 46 46 41 41 41

64 SPIRE GERARD 127829 302 EICOB 2 2 3 213 101 11 101

65 MOREL CYPRIEN 357984 308 ENCOC 0 4 6 211 11 56 46 6 46 46

66 DAMM MANDY 364526 308 ENCOC 0 4 5 205 46 46 46 56 11

67 DEL RIO MARIE-JEANNE 334506 305 ENCOC 0 4 5 205 46 46 56 11 46

68 CAUBLIER EMILIE 344214 326 ENCOC 2 2 2 202 101 101

69 LEROY THIERRY 163136 325 EICOACPR 2 2 2 202 101 101

70 ROLLET JULIEN 223716 325 EICOB 2 2 2 202 101 101

71 MAYEUR PIERRE 335375 308 EICOB 0 4 5 200 11 46 56 41 46

72 LEMOYNE PATRICK 34892 313 EICOACPR 0 4 5 195 46 46 46 11 46

73 DUMAS FREDERIC 188349 308 EICOB 1 3 3 193 101 46 46

74 RAINVILLE LEO 336167 308 ENCOC 0 3 7 187 11 46 11 56 6 46 11

75 BIENAIME JOEL 230009 315 ENCOC 1 2 3 178 21 111 46

76 PARIS DANIEL 51540 306 EICOACPR 1 2 4 174 46 21 6 101

77 VERMEULEN FRANCK 28207 306 EICOACPC 0 3 5 170 46 21 46 11 46

78 BEYDON THOMAS 309178 308 EICOB 0 3 5 170 11 46 46 11 56

79 FABRE LYDIE 367513 306 ENCOC 0 3 4 169 56 11 56 46

80 LAFARGUE MARC 329874 306 EICOB 0 3 4 169 46 21 46 56

81 MAIER SANDRINE 308890 322 ENCOC 0 4 4 169 41 46 41 41

82 SQUILLACI JEAN-LUC 308898 322 ENCOC 0 4 4 169 41 46 41 41

83 LECOMTE OCEANE 344820 306 ENCOC 1 2 3 168 56 11 101

84 LEJEUNE PHILIPPE 243996 315 EICOB 1 2 3 168 101 21 46

85 HARAUX JEAN-CHRISTIAN 363720 306 ENCOC 0 3 6 166 6 6 41 56 11 46

86 SAUER LUCAS 360568 308 ENCOC 0 3 5 165 46 6 46 56 11

87 BISARO ENZO 348310 308 ENCOC 0 3 5 165 11 56 6 46 46

88 CLEMENT NATHALIE 363058 305 ENCOC 0 3 4 154 41 11 46 56

89 RAGOT MARINE 327077 308 EICOB 0 3 3 148 46 56 46

90 BALLET LUC 211679 314 EICOB 1 2 2 147 101 46

91 COSCELLI CHRISTOPHE 348311 308 ENCOC 0 2 5 145 11 11 56 56 11

92 COSCELLI MARIE CLAIRE 348312 308 ENCOC 0 2 5 145 11 11 56 56 11

93 SZYMANSKI MARC 352938 321 ENCOC 0 3 3 143 46 41 56

94 LAMAZE LAURENT 340489 308 ENCOC 0 2 6 141 11 46 11 56 6 11

95 MARTIN VICTOR 162725 308 ENCOC 0 2 6 141 11 46 11 56 6 11

96 DUSAPIN CATHERINE 155661 307 EICOACPR 0 3 3 138 46 46 46

97 PELAGATTI LAURENT 242386 314 EICOB 0 3 3 138 46 46 46

98 FLECHE AUDREY 239267 302 EICOB 1 1 2 132 111 21

99 KRIENNEVALT MATHIAS 358296 315 ENCOC 1 1 2 132 21 111

100 DIERSTEIN MICHEL 245483 318 EICOB 0 2 6 131 6 46 56 11 6 6

101 SCHWEBEL CLAUDE 333866 318 EICOB 0 2 6 131 6 56 11 6 46 6

102 CHRISTMANN EVELYNE 305989 323 ENCOC 0 3 3 128 46 41 41

103 WATELOT MAELAN 297950 308 EICOB 0 2 4 124 11 46 11 56

104 BONE PASCAL 228158 325 ENCOC 0 2 3 123 56 56 11

105 RISCH FERNAND 344856 323 ENCOC 0 2 3 123 56 46 21

106 DUBOIS OLIVIER 248610 306 EICOB 1 1 2 122 21 101

107 MOUFLIN FABRICE 128715 306 EICOB 1 1 2 122 21 101

108 PEIGNE MARINE 363640 308 ENCOC 0 2 4 119 6 46 56 11

109 DIERSTEIN MARTINE 245485 318 EICOB 0 2 4 119 6 46 56 11

110 BACHOFFNER FRANCOISE 232413 323 EICOB 0 2 3 113 46 46 21

111 ROME PHILIPPE 237783 325 EICOB 0 2 2 112 56 56

112 DARRAS PASCALINE 152524 324 EICOB 1 1 1 111 111

113 DITSCH NOEL 323798 322 EICOB 1 1 1 111 111

114 JEGAT RENE 88262 302 ENCOC 1 1 1 111 111



115 KIRCHE CELINE 359360 302 ENCOC 1 1 1 111 111

116 POTIER TERRY 26136 302 ENCOC 1 1 1 111 111

117 SOULIGNAC HERVE 356114 302 ENCOC 1 1 1 111 111

118 DIPPERT RAPHAEL 33491 318 ENCOC 0 2 4 109 11 6 46 46

119 LEHMANN JEAN 114798 307 EICOACPR 0 2 3 103 11 46 46

120 CHEVALLIER NICOLAS 349033 313 ENCOC 0 2 3 103 46 46 11

121 JACQUOT YOLAND 258465 314 ENCOC 0 2 2 102 56 46

122 VIRY MARIE-FRANCE 250692 326 ENCOC 0 2 2 102 56 46

123 CLAUDE SANDRINE 315625 325 ENCOC 1 1 1 101 101

124 LECLERE CHRISTIAN 1366 315 EICOB 1 1 1 101 101

125 MILLET GINETTE 1365 315 EICOB 1 1 1 101 101

126 SAUER AMANDINE 363535 308 ENCOC 0 2 3 98 6 46 46

127 URBAN KASSANDRA 363739 314 ENCOC 0 2 2 92 46 46

128 CABROL YOANN 357987 308 ENCOC 0 2 2 92 46 46

129 CADET ELIAN 50093 308 ENCOC 0 2 2 92 46 46

130 CHACHA PATRICK 204799 314 ENCOC 0 2 2 92 46 46

131 HATTERER JULIEN 357989 308 ENCOC 0 2 2 92 46 46

132 HELLER JACKY 313434 307 ENCOC 0 2 2 92 46 46

133 JAECK CHRISTOPHE 308892 322 ENCOC 0 2 2 92 46 46

134 SIMON THIERRY 211708 307 EICOB 0 2 2 92 46 46

135 VOGT GUY 210850 323 EICOB 0 2 2 92 46 46

136 WALTER MAELIE 365801 308 ENCOC 0 2 2 92 46 46

137 OLES ERIC 228509 322 EICOB 0 2 2 87 46 41

138 LEMARQUIS ROMAIN 296485 306 EICOB 0 1 3 78 46 21 11

139 WEISS DENIS 199528 318 EICOB 0 1 5 75 6 11 6 46 6

140 FLEURANCE CEDRIC 175171 305 ENCOC 0 1 3 68 11 11 46

141 GERARD YVES 22487 305 EICOB 0 1 3 68 46 11 11

142 ORBAN JEAN-LOUIS 236862 324 EICOB 0 1 2 67 46 21

143 GEREKE ROLAND 350355 323 ENCOC 0 1 2 67 21 46

144 BRETON LAURE 342356 308 ENCOC 0 1 2 67 11 56

145 DEMOULIN CYRIL 318683 315 ENCOC 0 1 2 67 21 46

146 DIDELON EULALIE 340765 306 ENCOC 0 1 2 67 46 21

147 HENRY PIERRE 300189 325 ENCOC 0 1 2 67 56 11

148 JACOB CHANTAL 251157 325 ENCOC 0 1 2 67 56 11

149 LELOUP THEO 327149 325 ENCOC 0 1 2 67 56 11

150 MORIZET PAUL 110203 325 EICOB 0 1 2 67 56 11

151 PETIT PASCALE 236967 325 ENCOC 0 1 2 67 56 11

152 SENECHAL ANTHONY 359345 315 ENCOC 0 1 2 67 21 46

153 STYRNA DYLAN 340986 315 ENCOC 0 1 2 67 21 46

154 TILLET CHRISTIAN 345952 315 ENCOC 0 1 2 67 21 46

155 WACH REGIS 229750 323 EICOB 0 1 2 67 46 21

156 STORCHI FLAVY 363946 308 ENCOC 0 1 3 63 6 46 11

157 DEBLANGY JOSIANE 209289 308 EICOB 0 1 2 57 11 46

158 HUCK JEREMIE 349034 313 ENCOC 0 1 2 57 46 11

159 KONIECZNY SYLVIE 230012 315 ENCOC 0 1 1 56 56

160 MLAKAR BRUNO 221546 325 EICOB 0 1 1 56 56

161 BERTIN JEAN-CLAUDE 231378 314 EICOB 0 1 1 56 56

162 COLLARD PHILIPPE 252342 325 ENCOC 0 1 1 56 56

163 CONDAMIN CLAUDE 122813 314 EICOB 0 1 1 56 56

164 MOLIWARI ROMAIN 352948 321 ENCOC 0 1 1 56 56

165 MORIZET JEAN-MARC 15052 325 ENCOC 0 1 1 56 56

166 NGUYEN CATHERINE 322429 322 ENCOC 0 1 1 56 56

167 HABERMANN CYRIL 212897 306 EICOACPC 0 1 2 52 46 6

168 Ilter Oguz 370129 323 ENCOC 0 1 1 46 46

169 BABEL YVAN 179886 314 EICOB 0 1 1 46 46

170 COLOMBO BENOIT 342065 314 ENCOC 0 1 1 46 46

171 DERCHE FABIENNE 121913 314 EICOB 0 1 1 46 46

172 FELLERATH KILIAN 357982 308 ENCOC 0 1 1 46 46

173 GEORGEL ANNAELLE 251223 308 ENCOC 0 1 1 46 46

174 JARDINE GUY 258310 314 EICOB 0 1 1 46 46

175 LINARD AIMERIC 320813 308 ENCOC 0 1 1 46 46

176 MENARD CHRISTEL 252398 323 EICOB 0 1 1 46 46

177 PIERRON JEAN-MARIE 1182 314 EICOACPR 0 1 1 46 46

178 RENAUDIN GILLES 298247 325 EICOB 0 1 1 46 46

179 VAN WONTERGHEM FABRICE 1183 314 EICOACPC 0 1 1 46 46

180 VIARD NADINE 346459 314 ENCOC 0 1 1 46 46

181 VIRIAT LAURENT 200771 308 ENCOC 0 1 1 46 46

182 BALAZS GERARD 226532 322 ENCOC 0 1 1 41 41

183 SATORI BERNARD 357981 308 ENCOC 0 1 1 41 41



184 ARBOGAST KEVIN 254066 306 EICOB 0 0 3 38 21 6 11

185 TENIERE DANIEL 235928 306 EICOB 0 0 3 38 21 6 11

186 WAJDA ADRIEN 350214 306 ENCOC 0 0 3 38 21 6 11

187 GAILLARD MAX 219957 306 EICOACPC 0 0 3 33 21 6 6

188 MARION MICHEL 334514 305 ENCOC 0 0 3 28 11 6 11

189 SEGA PAUL-ALEXANDRE 141694 306 EICOB 0 0 2 27 21 6

190 BRAUN PHILIPPE 1720 318 EICOB 0 0 3 23 6 11 6

191 DIEMUNSCH DOMINIQUE 217593 318 EICOB 0 0 3 23 6 11 6

192 VOLLMER LUCAS 326961 318 ENCOC 0 0 3 23 6 11 6

193 BLANC YVES 33272 324 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

194 FAVEZ JACQUELINE 135810 324 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

195 LUCAS ALAIN 3275 324 EICOB 0 0 1 21 21

196 LUCAS CHANTAL 219978 324 EICOB 0 0 1 21 21

197 SALOU JULIEN 363575 324 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

198 BARBIER MARCEL 352944 302 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

199 BERTRAND CYRIELLE 360132 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

200 BLEMONT FREDDY 331188 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

201 CHARTON THIBAUT 360789 306 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

202 DA SILVA ROCHA MARQUES GUILLAUME 358553 323 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

203 GUILLAUME XAVIER 340984 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

204 HESS GILLES 135824 323 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

205 LEROY FRANCOIS 144573 315 EICOB 0 0 1 21 21

206 LLORENTE RUDY 21090 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

207 MAQUART JEREMY 316423 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

208 MARCHERAS DAVID 316418 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

209 OERLEMANS QUENTIN 299886 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

210 RAYNAUD FRANCIS 46465 306 EICOACPC 0 0 1 21 21

211 SCHARFF JORDAN 182099 306 EICOB 0 0 1 21 21

212 SCHIED ANDREA 323073 306 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

213 SIMONNET EMMA 316419 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

214 SIMONNET GUY 316420 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

215 SINGERY DENIS 258281 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

216 SUBRA MATTHIEU 177858 315 EICOB 0 0 1 21 21

217 VELPRY JEAN PIERRE 318685 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

218 VICKTOR ELODIE 362296 323 ENCOC 0 0 1 21 21

219 FAIVRE JEAN-MARIE 258658 308 ENCOC 0 0 2 17 11 6

220 ADAM GERALD 359874 318 ENCOC 0 0 2 17 11 6

221 FLORY COLYNE 359879 318 ENCOC 0 0 2 17 11 6

222 FRISCH DOMINIQUE 333864 318 ENCOC 0 0 2 17 6 11

223 LODWITZ BERNARD 113314 318 ENCOC 0 0 2 17 11 6

224 TATOL ERIC 335841 318 EICOB 0 0 2 17 6 11

225 BITSCH LAURENT 254890 308 EICOB 0 0 1 11 11

226 CUNIN CORALIE 363057 305 ENCOC 0 0 1 11 11

227 DESJEUNES RICHARD 161993 313 EICOB 0 0 1 11 11

228 FERRY JEAN-MARC 327150 325 ENCOC 0 0 1 11 11

229 KITTSTEIN JEAN PHILIPPE 327076 308 ENCOC 0 0 1 11 11

230 LAURET MAXIMILIEN 331106 308 ENCOC 0 0 1 11 11

231 LEBARD FLORIAN 239346 308 EICOB 0 0 1 11 11

232 LEVEQUE JEAN-MARC 301907 326 ENCOC 0 0 1 11 11

233 Loiseau Katrina 369325 325 ENCOC 0 0 1 11 11

234 MATTER FABIENNE 43874 313 EICOB 0 0 1 11 11

235 NOTEBAERT PIERRE 365554 306 ENCOC 0 0 1 11 11

236 SOUVERAIN CHRISTINE 316425 325 EICOB 0 0 1 11 11

237 BAILLY LAURENT 136187 308 EICOB 0 0 1 6 6

238 COLLET JEREMY 251225 308 ENCOC 0 0 1 6 6

239 LEROND AURORE 352491 306 ENCOC 0 0 1 6 6

240 RANKER LAETITIA 260335 306 EICOB 0 0 1 6 6



Position Nom et Prénom
N°                 

Licencié

N°                

Structure

Code               

Licence

Nb Bonus 

Zone 

Nb 
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d'épreuves 
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1 GEORGES JEAN-MARIE 165706 313 EICOB 2 15 16 836

2 Ex FISCHER MAURICETTE 298312 313 ENCOC 1 14 15 715

2 Ex GRANDEMANGE JEAN-YVES 170407 313 EICOB 1 14 15 715

3 EGLY JEAN-LUC 141340 308 EICOB 2 10 13 638

4 Ex CORNEVIN FRANCOISE 256911 302 EICOB 3 9 11 631

4 Es VERNIER REMY 255448 302 EICOB 3 9 11 631

5 COMTE PASCAL 320810 308 ENCOC 1 11 13 593

6 BALTHAZARD CHRISTELLE 251226 308 ENCOC 2 9 13 588

7 BRICE JEAN-LOUIS 163131 308 EICOB 2 9 12 577

8 PEUTOT DAVID 258819 308 ENCOC 1 10 11 551

9 LILI LUCAS 309950 313 EICOB 1 10 11 541

10 COMTE JEREMY 258656 306 ENCOC 1 9 12 512

11 V-2023 GUERILLOT MARIE-CLAUDE 115533 302 EICOACPR 3 16 18 963

12 V-2023 GUERILLOT GILLES 243247 302 EICOACPR 3 13 15 840

13 BANZET HERVE 357980 308 ENCOC 1 9 12 502

14 DUMAS BAPTISTE 304677 308 ENCOC 1 8 12 492

15 DESCHARMES REMI 241433 324 EICOB 3 6 7 482

16 FOURNIER DAVID 346652 308 ENCOC 0 9 13 478

17 DENOS JEAN-PIERRE 244000 324 EICOB 3 6 6 461

18 HOUOT HUBERT 219960 314 EICOB 1 8 8 443

19 ZASLOCKI JEAN-PIERRE 14346 305 EICOB 1 7 10 425

20 KLEINMANN CINDY 320874 308 ENCOC 0 8 12 422

21 ECRIVAIN CHRISTELLE 348313 308 ENCOC 1 7 10 420

22 Ex CAZENEUVE PASCAL 320867 302 ENCOC 3 4 7 412

22 Ex FENNENBERGER JEAN-MARC 250935 308 ENCOC 0 8 12 412

23 GAUVIN CLARA 345866 308 ENCOC 0 8 11 406

24 DESCHARMES CATHERINE 252146 324 EICOB 3 4 5 390

25 CHARLES GILLES 247258 308 EICOB 1 6 9 389

26 ROTH CYRIL 359364 302 ENCOC 1 6 7 382

27 Ex LECLERE FLORENCE 340987 315 ENCOC 3 4 5 380

27 Ex LECLERE YANNICK 331189 315 ENCOC 3 4 5 380

28 HURET BRANDON 320872 308 ENCOC 0 7 11 371

29 MAUBRE SANDRA 346008 308 ENCOC 0 7 9 364

30 MATTER IRENE 158948 323 EICOB 1 6 7 362

31 GUYOT MICHEL 56981 305 EICOACPR 0 7 10 360

32 ARNOULD PHILIPPE 248624 313 ENCOC 0 7 8 353

33 MEYER CEDRIC 323017 323 EICOB 0 7 8 338

34 Ex DE BACKER JEAN-PIERRE 202143 324 EICOACPR 2 4 5 335

34 Ex LAMBERT ANTHONIN 325665 324 EICOB 2 4 5 335

35 Ex BOILEAU CHRISTIAN 327800 315 ENCOC 3 3 4 334

35 Ex HENRY FRANCOIS 340985 315 ENCOC 3 3 4 334

36 Ex LEBEDEL DANIELLE 228427 314 ENCOC 0 7 7 332

36 Ex LEBEDEL JEAN-PIERRE 163134 314 EICOB 0 7 7 332

37 LECOMTE NOEL 12875 308 EICOB 0 6 10 325

38 DELAITRE THIERRY 351262 326 ENCOC 3 3 3 313

39 LALLEMANT DIDIER 246423 308 EICOB 0 6 8 308

40 GACKEL ELISA 334070 323 EICOB 0 6 8 303
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41 BEBING ALAIN 211733 306 ENCOC 0 6 10 290

42 PERNICENI JENNIFER 312714 306 ENCOC 1 5 7 287

43 DUPAYS FABRICE 190131 323 ENCOC 0 6 6 281

44 Ex KRIENNEVALT XAVIER 340983 315 ENCOC 2 3 4 279

44 Ex ROUX THIBAULT 308737 315 EICOB 2 3 4 279

45 ANTOINE BRUNO 320312 308 ENCOC 0 5 8 278

46 Ex CLERC ARNAUD 334516 308 ENCOC 0 5 7 272

46 Ex CHRISTMANN MICHEL 299313 322 ENCOC 0 6 7 272

47 FABRE DAMIEN 306287 306 ENCOC 1 4 5 270

48 FAGOT ALICE 357978 308 ENCOC 0 5 7 257

49 GAY AGNES 256003 324 EICOB 1 4 4 249

50 JACQUET JEREMY 343647 323 ENCOC 0 5 6 246

51 COUTURIER JEROME 212788 308 EICOACPR 0 4 8 243

52 COUTURIER MARINE 345528 308 ENCOC 0 4 8 243

53 LOLLI-DESCHAMPS ENZO 322272 323 ENCOC 0 5 5 240

54 BERNE NICOLAS 247408 313 EICOB 1 4 4 239

55 COLIBERT ROGER 59209 325 ENCOC 1 3 4 239

56 MILLET MARTIAL 12596 324 EICOB 1 3 4 234

57 QUENCEZ ALAIN 214240 325 ENCOC 1 3 4 234

58 ROME ALEXIS 327152 325 ENCOC 1 3 4 234

59 DELAULLE CYPRIEN 341817 314 ENCOC 0 5 5 230

60 COLNOT LUDOVIC 335376 308 ENCOC 0 4 8 228

61 BERTRAND EMMA 356206 308 ENCOC 0 4 6 226

62 MANGE UGO 356207 308 ENCOC 0 4 6 226

63 THOMAS JOELLE 191967 313 EICOB 0 5 5 215

64 SPIRE GERARD 127829 302 EICOB 2 2 3 213

65 MOREL CYPRIEN 357984 308 ENCOC 0 4 6 211

66 DAMM MANDY 364526 308 ENCOC 0 4 5 205

67 DEL RIO MARIE-JEANNE 334506 305 ENCOC 0 4 5 205

68 CAUBLIER EMILIE 344214 326 ENCOC 2 2 2 202

69 LEROY THIERRY 163136 325 EICOACPR 2 2 2 202

70 ROLLET JULIEN 223716 325 EICOB 2 2 2 202

71 MAYEUR PIERRE 335375 308 EICOB 0 4 5 200

72 LEMOYNE PATRICK 34892 313 EICOACPR 0 4 5 195

73 DUMAS FREDERIC 188349 308 EICOB 1 3 3 193

74 RAINVILLE LEO 336167 308 ENCOC 0 3 7 187

75 BIENAIME JOEL 230009 315 ENCOC 1 2 3 178

76 PARIS DANIEL 51540 306 EICOACPR 1 2 4 174

77 VERMEULEN FRANCK 28207 306 EICOACPC 0 3 5 170

78 BEYDON THOMAS 309178 308 EICOB 0 3 5 170

79 FABRE LYDIE 367513 306 ENCOC 0 3 4 169

80 LAFARGUE MARC 329874 306 EICOB 0 3 4 169

81 MAIER SANDRINE 308890 322 ENCOC 0 4 4 169

82 SQUILLACI JEAN-LUC 308898 322 ENCOC 0 4 4 169

83 LECOMTE OCEANE 344820 306 ENCOC 1 2 3 168

84 LEJEUNE PHILIPPE 243996 315 EICOB 1 2 3 168

85 HARAUX JEAN-CHRISTIAN 363720 306 ENCOC 0 3 6 166

86 SAUER LUCAS 360568 308 ENCOC 0 3 5 165

87 BISARO ENZO 348310 308 ENCOC 0 3 5 165

88 CLEMENT NATHALIE 363058 305 ENCOC 0 3 4 154

89 RAGOT MARINE 327077 308 EICOB 0 3 3 148

90 BALLET LUC 211679 314 EICOB 1 2 2 147

91 COSCELLI CHRISTOPHE 348311 308 ENCOC 0 2 5 145

92 COSCELLI MARIE CLAIRE 348312 308 ENCOC 0 2 5 145

93 SZYMANSKI MARC 352938 321 ENCOC 0 3 3 143

94 LAMAZE LAURENT 340489 308 ENCOC 0 2 6 141

95 MARTIN VICTOR 162725 308 ENCOC 0 2 6 141

96 DUSAPIN CATHERINE 155661 307 EICOACPR 0 3 3 138

97 PELAGATTI LAURENT 242386 314 EICOB 0 3 3 138

98 FLECHE AUDREY 239267 302 EICOB 1 1 2 132

99 KRIENNEVALT MATHIAS 358296 315 ENCOC 1 1 2 132

100 DIERSTEIN MICHEL 245483 318 EICOB 0 2 6 131



101 SCHWEBEL CLAUDE 333866 318 EICOB 0 2 6 131

102 CHRISTMANN EVELYNE 305989 323 ENCOC 0 3 3 128

103 WATELOT MAELAN 297950 308 EICOB 0 2 4 124

104 BONE PASCAL 228158 325 ENCOC 0 2 3 123

105 RISCH FERNAND 344856 323 ENCOC 0 2 3 123

106 DUBOIS OLIVIER 248610 306 EICOB 1 1 2 122

107 MOUFLIN FABRICE 128715 306 EICOB 1 1 2 122

108 PEIGNE MARINE 363640 308 ENCOC 0 2 4 119

109 DIERSTEIN MARTINE 245485 318 EICOB 0 2 4 119

110 BACHOFFNER FRANCOISE 232413 323 EICOB 0 2 3 113

111 ROME PHILIPPE 237783 325 EICOB 0 2 2 112

112 DARRAS PASCALINE 152524 324 EICOB 1 1 1 111

113 DITSCH NOEL 323798 322 EICOB 1 1 1 111

114 JEGAT RENE 88262 302 ENCOC 1 1 1 111

115 KIRCHE CELINE 359360 302 ENCOC 1 1 1 111

116 POTIER TERRY 26136 302 ENCOC 1 1 1 111

117 SOULIGNAC HERVE 356114 302 ENCOC 1 1 1 111

118 DIPPERT RAPHAEL 33491 318 ENCOC 0 2 4 109

119 LEHMANN JEAN 114798 307 EICOACPR 0 2 3 103

120 CHEVALLIER NICOLAS 349033 313 ENCOC 0 2 3 103

121 JACQUOT YOLAND 258465 314 ENCOC 0 2 2 102

122 VIRY MARIE-FRANCE 250692 326 ENCOC 0 2 2 102

123 CLAUDE SANDRINE 315625 325 ENCOC 1 1 1 101

124 LECLERE CHRISTIAN 1366 315 EICOB 1 1 1 101

125 MILLET GINETTE 1365 315 EICOB 1 1 1 101

126 SAUER AMANDINE 363535 308 ENCOC 0 2 3 98

127 URBAN KASSANDRA 363739 314 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

128 CABROL YOANN 357987 308 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

129 CADET ELIAN 50093 308 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

130 CHACHA PATRICK 204799 314 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

131 HATTERER JULIEN 357989 308 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

132 HELLER JACKY 313434 307 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

133 JAECK CHRISTOPHE 308892 322 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

134 SIMON THIERRY 211708 307 EICOB 0 2 2 92

135 VOGT GUY 210850 323 EICOB 0 2 2 92

136 WALTER MAELIE 365801 308 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

137 OLES ERIC 228509 322 EICOB 0 2 2 87

138 LEMARQUIS ROMAIN 296485 306 EICOB 0 1 3 78

139 WEISS DENIS 199528 318 EICOB 0 1 5 75

140 FLEURANCE CEDRIC 175171 305 ENCOC 0 1 3 68

141 GERARD YVES 22487 305 EICOB 0 1 3 68

142 ORBAN JEAN-LOUIS 236862 324 EICOB 0 1 2 67

143 GEREKE ROLAND 350355 323 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

144 BRETON LAURE 342356 308 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

145 DEMOULIN CYRIL 318683 315 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

146 DIDELON EULALIE 340765 306 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

147 HENRY PIERRE 300189 325 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

148 JACOB CHANTAL 251157 325 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

149 LELOUP THEO 327149 325 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

150 MORIZET PAUL 110203 325 EICOB 0 1 2 67

151 PETIT PASCALE 236967 325 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

152 SENECHAL ANTHONY 359345 315 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

153 STYRNA DYLAN 340986 315 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

154 TILLET CHRISTIAN 345952 315 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

155 WACH REGIS 229750 323 EICOB 0 1 2 67

156 STORCHI FLAVY 363946 308 ENCOC 0 1 3 63

157 DEBLANGY JOSIANE 209289 308 EICOB 0 1 2 57

158 HUCK JEREMIE 349034 313 ENCOC 0 1 2 57

159 KONIECZNY SYLVIE 230012 315 ENCOC 0 1 1 56

160 MLAKAR BRUNO 221546 325 EICOB 0 1 1 56

161 BERTIN JEAN-CLAUDE 231378 314 EICOB 0 1 1 56

162 COLLARD PHILIPPE 252342 325 ENCOC 0 1 1 56



163 CONDAMIN CLAUDE 122813 314 EICOB 0 1 1 56

164 MOLIWARI ROMAIN 352948 321 ENCOC 0 1 1 56

165 MORIZET JEAN-MARC 15052 325 ENCOC 0 1 1 56

166 NGUYEN CATHERINE 322429 322 ENCOC 0 1 1 56

167 HABERMANN CYRIL 212897 306 EICOACPC 0 1 2 52

168 Ilter Oguz 370129 323 ENCOC 0 1 1 46

169 BABEL YVAN 179886 314 EICOB 0 1 1 46

170 COLOMBO BENOIT 342065 314 ENCOC 0 1 1 46

171 DERCHE FABIENNE 121913 314 EICOB 0 1 1 46

172 FELLERATH KILIAN 357982 308 ENCOC 0 1 1 46

173 GEORGEL ANNAELLE 251223 308 ENCOC 0 1 1 46

174 JARDINE GUY 258310 314 EICOB 0 1 1 46

175 LINARD AIMERIC 320813 308 ENCOC 0 1 1 46

176 MENARD CHRISTEL 252398 323 EICOB 0 1 1 46

177 PIERRON JEAN-MARIE 1182 314 EICOACPR 0 1 1 46

178 RENAUDIN GILLES 298247 325 EICOB 0 1 1 46

179 VAN WONTERGHEM FABRICE 1183 314 EICOACPC 0 1 1 46

180 VIARD NADINE 346459 314 ENCOC 0 1 1 46

181 VIRIAT LAURENT 200771 308 ENCOC 0 1 1 46

182 BALAZS GERARD 226532 322 ENCOC 0 1 1 41

183 SATORI BERNARD 357981 308 ENCOC 0 1 1 41

184 ARBOGAST KEVIN 254066 306 EICOB 0 0 3 38

185 TENIERE DANIEL 235928 306 EICOB 0 0 3 38

186 WAJDA ADRIEN 350214 306 ENCOC 0 0 3 38

187 GAILLARD MAX 219957 306 EICOACPC 0 0 3 33

188 MARION MICHEL 334514 305 ENCOC 0 0 3 28

189 SEGA PAUL-ALEXANDRE 141694 306 EICOB 0 0 2 27

190 BRAUN PHILIPPE 1720 318 EICOB 0 0 3 23

191 DIEMUNSCH DOMINIQUE 217593 318 EICOB 0 0 3 23

192 VOLLMER LUCAS 326961 318 ENCOC 0 0 3 23

193 BLANC YVES 33272 324 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

194 FAVEZ JACQUELINE 135810 324 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

195 LUCAS ALAIN 3275 324 EICOB 0 0 1 21

196 LUCAS CHANTAL 219978 324 EICOB 0 0 1 21

197 SALOU JULIEN 363575 324 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

198 BARBIER MARCEL 352944 302 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

199 BERTRAND CYRIELLE 360132 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

200 BLEMONT FREDDY 331188 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

201 CHARTON THIBAUT 360789 306 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

202 DA SILVA ROCHA MARQUES GUILLAUME 358553 323 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

203 GUILLAUME XAVIER 340984 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

204 HESS GILLES 135824 323 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

205 LEROY FRANCOIS 144573 315 EICOB 0 0 1 21

206 LLORENTE RUDY 21090 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

207 MAQUART JEREMY 316423 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

208 MARCHERAS DAVID 316418 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

209 OERLEMANS QUENTIN 299886 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

210 RAYNAUD FRANCIS 46465 306 EICOACPC 0 0 1 21

211 SCHARFF JORDAN 182099 306 EICOB 0 0 1 21

212 SCHIED ANDREA 323073 306 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

213 SIMONNET EMMA 316419 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

214 SIMONNET GUY 316420 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

215 SINGERY DENIS 258281 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

216 SUBRA MATTHIEU 177858 315 EICOB 0 0 1 21

217 VELPRY JEAN PIERRE 318685 315 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

218 VICKTOR ELODIE 362296 323 ENCOC 0 0 1 21

219 FAIVRE JEAN-MARIE 258658 308 ENCOC 0 0 2 17

220 ADAM GERALD 359874 318 ENCOC 0 0 2 17

221 FLORY COLYNE 359879 318 ENCOC 0 0 2 17

222 FRISCH DOMINIQUE 333864 318 ENCOC 0 0 2 17

223 LODWITZ BERNARD 113314 318 ENCOC 0 0 2 17

224 TATOL ERIC 335841 318 EICOB 0 0 2 17



225 BITSCH LAURENT 254890 308 EICOB 0 0 1 11

226 CUNIN CORALIE 363057 305 ENCOC 0 0 1 11

227 DESJEUNES RICHARD 161993 313 EICOB 0 0 1 11

228 FERRY JEAN-MARC 327150 325 ENCOC 0 0 1 11

229 KITTSTEIN JEAN PHILIPPE 327076 308 ENCOC 0 0 1 11

230 LAURET MAXIMILIEN 331106 308 ENCOC 0 0 1 11

231 LEBARD FLORIAN 239346 308 EICOB 0 0 1 11

232 LEVEQUE JEAN-MARC 301907 326 ENCOC 0 0 1 11

233 Loiseau Katrina 369325 325 ENCOC 0 0 1 11

234 MATTER FABIENNE 43874 313 EICOB 0 0 1 11

235 NOTEBAERT PIERRE 365554 306 ENCOC 0 0 1 11

236 SOUVERAIN CHRISTINE 316425 325 EICOB 0 0 1 11

237 BAILLY LAURENT 136187 308 EICOB 0 0 1 6

238 COLLET JEREMY 251225 308 ENCOC 0 0 1 6

239 LEROND AURORE 352491 306 ENCOC 0 0 1 6

240 RANKER LAETITIA 260335 306 EICOB 0 0 1 6
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N°                 
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N°                
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Nb Bonus 
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Nb 

Bonus 
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1 GEORGES JEAN-MARIE 165706 313 EICOB 2 15 16 836

2 Ex FISCHER MAURICETTE 298312 313 ENCOC 1 14 15 715

2 Ex GRANDEMANGE JEAN-YVES 170407 313 EICOB 1 14 15 715

3 EGLY JEAN-LUC 141340 308 EICOB 2 10 13 638

4 Ex CORNEVIN FRANCOISE 256911 302 EICOB 3 9 11 631

4 Es VERNIER REMY 255448 302 EICOB 3 9 11 631

5 COMTE PASCAL 320810 308 ENCOC 1 11 13 593

6 BALTHAZARD CHRISTELLE 251226 308 ENCOC 2 9 13 588

7 BRICE JEAN-LOUIS 163131 308 EICOB 2 9 12 577

8 PEUTOT DAVID 258819 308 ENCOC 1 10 11 551

9 LILI LUCAS 309950 313 EICOB 1 10 11 541

10 COMTE JEREMY 258656 306 ENCOC 1 9 12 512
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N°                

Structure

Code               
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Nb 
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1 GEORGES JEAN-MARIE 165706 313 EICOB 2 15 16 836

2 Ex FISCHER MAURICETTE 298312 313 ENCOC 1 14 15 715

2 Ex GRANDEMANGE JEAN-YVES 170407 313 EICOB 1 14 15 715

3 EGLY JEAN-LUC 141340 308 EICOB 2 10 13 638

4 Ex CORNEVIN FRANCOISE 256911 302 EICOB 3 9 11 631

4 Es VERNIER REMY 255448 302 EICOB 3 9 11 631

5 COMTE PASCAL 320810 308 ENCOC 1 11 13 593

6 BALTHAZARD CHRISTELLE 251226 308 ENCOC 2 9 13 588

7 BRICE JEAN-LOUIS 163131 308 EICOB 2 9 12 577

8 PEUTOT DAVID 258819 308 ENCOC 1 10 11 551

9 LILI LUCAS 309950 313 EICOB 1 10 11 541

10 COMTE JEREMY 258656 306 ENCOC 1 9 12 512

11 V-2023 GUERILLOT MARIE-CLAUDE 115533 302 EICOACPR 3 16 18 963

12 V-2023 GUERILLOT GILLES 243247 302 EICOACPR 3 13 15 840

13 BANZET HERVE 357980 308 ENCOC 1 9 12 502

14 DUMAS BAPTISTE 304677 308 ENCOC 1 8 12 492

15 DESCHARMES REMI 241433 324 EICOB 3 6 7 482

16 FOURNIER DAVID 346652 308 ENCOC 0 9 13 478

17 DENOS JEAN-PIERRE 244000 324 EICOB 3 6 6 461

18 HOUOT HUBERT 219960 314 EICOB 1 8 8 443

19 ZASLOCKI JEAN-PIERRE 14346 305 EICOB 1 7 10 425

20 KLEINMANN CINDY 320874 308 ENCOC 0 8 12 422

21 ECRIVAIN CHRISTELLE 348313 308 ENCOC 1 7 10 420

22 Ex CAZENEUVE PASCAL 320867 302 ENCOC 3 4 7 412

22 Ex FENNENBERGER JEAN-MARC 250935 308 ENCOC 0 8 12 412

23 GAUVIN CLARA 345866 308 ENCOC 0 8 11 406

24 DESCHARMES CATHERINE 252146 324 EICOB 3 4 5 390

25 CHARLES GILLES 247258 308 EICOB 1 6 9 389
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1 GUERILLOT MARIE-CLAUDE 115533 302 EICOACPR 3 16 18 963

GEORGES JEAN-MARIE 165706 313 EICOB 2 15 16 836

1 GUERILLOT GILLES 243247 302 EICOACPR 3 13 15 840

2 FISCHER MAURICETTE 298312 313 ENCOC 1 14 15 715

3 GRANDEMANGE JEAN-YVES 170407 313 EICOB 1 14 15 715

1 EGLY JEAN-LUC 141340 308 EICOB 2 10 13 638

2 COMTE PASCAL 320810 308 ENCOC 1 11 13 593

3 BALTHAZARD CHRISTELLE 251226 308 ENCOC 2 9 13 588

FOURNIER DAVID 346652 308 ENCOC 0 9 13 478

1 BRICE JEAN-LOUIS 163131 308 EICOB 2 9 12 577

2 COMTE JEREMY 258656 306 ENCOC 1 9 12 512

3 BANZET HERVE 357980 308 ENCOC 1 9 12 502

DUMAS BAPTISTE 304677 308 ENCOC 1 8 12 492

KLEINMANN CINDY 320874 308 ENCOC 0 8 12 422

FENNENBERGER JEAN-MARC 250935 308 ENCOC 0 8 12 412

1 CORNEVIN FRANCOISE 256911 302 EICOB 3 9 11 631

2 VERNIER REMY 255448 302 EICOB 3 9 11 631

3 PEUTOT DAVID 258819 308 ENCOC 1 10 11 551

LILI LUCAS 309950 313 EICOB 1 10 11 541

GAUVIN CLARA 345866 308 ENCOC 0 8 11 406

HURET BRANDON 320872 308 ENCOC 0 7 11 371

1 ZASLOCKI JEAN-PIERRE 14346 305 EICOB 1 7 10 425

2 ECRIVAIN CHRISTELLE 348313 308 ENCOC 1 7 10 420

3 GUYOT MICHEL 56981 305 EICOACPR 0 7 10 360

LECOMTE NOEL 12875 308 EICOB 0 6 10 325

BEBING ALAIN 211733 306 ENCOC 0 6 10 290

CHARLES GILLES 247258 308 EICOB 1 6 9 389

MAUBRE SANDRA 346008 308 ENCOC 0 7 9 364

1 HOUOT HUBERT 219960 314 EICOB 1 8 8 443

2 ARNOULD PHILIPPE 248624 313 ENCOC 0 7 8 353

3 MEYER CEDRIC 323017 323 EICOB 0 7 8 338

LALLEMANT DIDIER 246423 308 EICOB 0 6 8 308

GACKEL ELISA 334070 323 EICOB 0 6 8 303

ANTOINE BRUNO 320312 308 ENCOC 0 5 8 278

COUTURIER JEROME 212788 308 EICOACPR 0 4 8 243

COUTURIER MARINE 345528 308 ENCOC 0 4 8 243

COLNOT LUDOVIC 335376 308 ENCOC 0 4 8 228

Classe 12

Classe 11

Classe 10

Classe 9

Classe 8

Classe 7
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1 DESCHARMES REMI 241433 324 EICOB 3 6 7 482

2 CAZENEUVE PASCAL 320867 302 ENCOC 3 4 7 412

3 ROTH CYRIL 359364 302 ENCOC 1 6 7 382

MATTER IRENE 158948 323 EICOB 1 6 7 362

LEBEDEL DANIELLE 228427 314 ENCOC 0 7 7 332

LEBEDEL JEAN-PIERRE 163134 314 EICOB 0 7 7 332

PERNICENI JENNIFER 312714 306 ENCOC 1 5 7 287

CLERC ARNAUD 334516 308 ENCOC 0 5 7 272

CHRISTMANN MICHEL 299313 322 ENCOC 0 6 7 272

FAGOT ALICE 357978 308 ENCOC 0 5 7 257

RAINVILLE LEO 336167 308 ENCOC 0 3 7 187

1 DENOS JEAN-PIERRE 244000 324 EICOB 3 6 6 461

2 DUPAYS FABRICE 190131 323 ENCOC 0 6 6 281

3 JACQUET JEREMY 343647 323 ENCOC 0 5 6 246

BERTRAND EMMA 356206 308 ENCOC 0 4 6 226

MANGE UGO 356207 308 ENCOC 0 4 6 226

MOREL CYPRIEN 357984 308 ENCOC 0 4 6 211

HARAUX JEAN-CHRISTIAN 363720 306 ENCOC 0 3 6 166

LAMAZE LAURENT 340489 308 ENCOC 0 2 6 141

MARTIN VICTOR 162725 308 ENCOC 0 2 6 141

DIERSTEIN MICHEL 245483 318 EICOB 0 2 6 131

SCHWEBEL CLAUDE 333866 318 EICOB 0 2 6 131

1 DESCHARMES CATHERINE 252146 324 EICOB 3 4 5 390

2 LECLERE FLORENCE 340987 315 ENCOC 3 4 5 380

2 Ex LECLERE YANNICK 331189 315 ENCOC 3 4 5 380

3 Ex DE BACKER JEAN-PIERRE 202143 324 EICOACPR 2 4 5 335

3 Ex LAMBERT ANTHONIN 325665 324 EICOB 2 4 5 335

FABRE DAMIEN 306287 306 ENCOC 1 4 5 270

LOLLI-DESCHAMPS ENZO 322272 323 ENCOC 0 5 5 240

DELAULLE CYPRIEN 341817 314 ENCOC 0 5 5 230

THOMAS JOELLE 191967 313 EICOB 0 5 5 215

DAMM MANDY 364526 308 ENCOC 0 4 5 205

DEL RIO MARIE-JEANNE 334506 305 ENCOC 0 4 5 205

MAYEUR PIERRE 335375 308 EICOB 0 4 5 200

LEMOYNE PATRICK 34892 313 EICOACPR 0 4 5 195

VERMEULEN FRANCK 28207 306 EICOACPC 0 3 5 170

BEYDON THOMAS 309178 308 EICOB 0 3 5 170

SAUER LUCAS 360568 308 ENCOC 0 3 5 165

BISARO ENZO 348310 308 ENCOC 0 3 5 165

COSCELLI CHRISTOPHE 348311 308 ENCOC 0 2 5 145

COSCELLI MARIE CLAIRE 348312 308 ENCOC 0 2 5 145

WEISS DENIS 199528 318 EICOB 0 1 5 75

1 Ex BOILEAU CHRISTIAN 327800 315 ENCOC 3 3 4 334

1 EX HENRY FRANCOIS 340985 315 ENCOC 3 3 4 334

2 Ex KRIENNEVALT XAVIER 340983 315 ENCOC 2 3 4 279

2 EX ROUX THIBAULT 308737 315 EICOB 2 3 4 279

3 GAY AGNES 256003 324 EICOB 1 4 4 249

BERNE NICOLAS 247408 313 EICOB 1 4 4 239

COLIBERT ROGER 59209 325 ENCOC 1 3 4 239

MILLET MARTIAL 12596 324 EICOB 1 3 4 234

QUENCEZ ALAIN 214240 325 ENCOC 1 3 4 234

ROME ALEXIS 327152 325 ENCOC 1 3 4 234

PARIS DANIEL 51540 306 EICOACPR 1 2 4 174

Classe 6

Classe 5

Classe 4



FABRE LYDIE 367513 306 ENCOC 0 3 4 169

LAFARGUE MARC 329874 306 EICOB 0 3 4 169

MAIER SANDRINE 308890 322 ENCOC 0 4 4 169

SQUILLACI JEAN-LUC 308898 322 ENCOC 0 4 4 169

CLEMENT NATHALIE 363058 305 ENCOC 0 3 4 154

WATELOT MAELAN 297950 308 EICOB 0 2 4 124

PEIGNE MARINE 363640 308 ENCOC 0 2 4 119

DIERSTEIN MARTINE 245485 318 EICOB 0 2 4 119

DIPPERT RAPHAEL 33491 318 ENCOC 0 2 4 109

1 DELAITRE THIERRY 351262 326 ENCOC 3 3 3 313

2 SPIRE GERARD 127829 302 EICOB 2 2 3 213

3 DUMAS FREDERIC 188349 308 EICOB 1 3 3 193

BIENAIME JOEL 230009 315 ENCOC 1 2 3 178

LECOMTE OCEANE 344820 306 ENCOC 1 2 3 168

LEJEUNE PHILIPPE 243996 315 EICOB 1 2 3 168

RAGOT MARINE 327077 308 EICOB 0 3 3 148

SZYMANSKI MARC 352938 321 ENCOC 0 3 3 143

DUSAPIN CATHERINE 155661 307 EICOACPR 0 3 3 138

PELAGATTI LAURENT 242386 314 EICOB 0 3 3 138

CHRISTMANN EVELYNE 305989 323 ENCOC 0 3 3 128

BONE PASCAL 228158 325 ENCOC 0 2 3 123

RISCH FERNAND 344856 323 ENCOC 0 2 3 123

BACHOFFNER FRANCOISE 232413 323 EICOB 0 2 3 113

LEHMANN JEAN 114798 307 EICOACPR 0 2 3 103

CHEVALLIER NICOLAS 349033 313 ENCOC 0 2 3 103

SAUER AMANDINE 363535 308 ENCOC 0 2 3 98

LEMARQUIS ROMAIN 296485 306 EICOB 0 1 3 78

FLEURANCE CEDRIC 175171 305 ENCOC 0 1 3 68

GERARD YVES 22487 305 EICOB 0 1 3 68

STORCHI FLAVY 363946 308 ENCOC 0 1 3 63

ARBOGAST KEVIN 254066 306 EICOB 0 0 3 38

TENIERE DANIEL 235928 306 EICOB 0 0 3 38

WAJDA ADRIEN 350214 306 ENCOC 0 0 3 38

GAILLARD MAX 219957 306 EICOACPC 0 0 3 33

MARION MICHEL 334514 305 ENCOC 0 0 3 28

BRAUN PHILIPPE 1720 318 EICOB 0 0 3 23

DIEMUNSCH DOMINIQUE 217593 318 EICOB 0 0 3 23

VOLLMER LUCAS 326961 318 ENCOC 0 0 3 23

1 ex CAUBLIER EMILIE 344214 326 ENCOC 2 2 2 202

1 ex LEROY THIERRY 163136 325 EICOACPR 2 2 2 202

1 ex ROLLET JULIEN 223716 325 EICOB 2 2 2 202

2 BALLET LUC 211679 314 EICOB 1 2 2 147

3 Ex FLECHE AUDREY 239267 302 EICOB 1 1 2 132

3 Ex KRIENNEVALT MATHIAS 358296 315 ENCOC 1 1 2 132

DUBOIS OLIVIER 248610 306 EICOB 1 1 2 122

MOUFLIN FABRICE 128715 306 EICOB 1 1 2 122

ROME PHILIPPE 237783 325 EICOB 0 2 2 112

JACQUOT YOLAND 258465 314 ENCOC 0 2 2 102

VIRY MARIE-FRANCE 250692 326 ENCOC 0 2 2 102

URBAN KASSANDRA 363739 314 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

CABROL YOANN 357987 308 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

CADET ELIAN 50093 308 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

CHACHA PATRICK 204799 314 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

HATTERER JULIEN 357989 308 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

Classe 3

Classe 2



HELLER JACKY 313434 307 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

JAECK CHRISTOPHE 308892 322 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

SIMON THIERRY 211708 307 EICOB 0 2 2 92

VOGT GUY 210850 323 EICOB 0 2 2 92

WALTER MAELIE 365801 308 ENCOC 0 2 2 92

OLES ERIC 228509 322 EICOB 0 2 2 87

ORBAN JEAN-LOUIS 236862 324 EICOB 0 1 2 67

GEREKE ROLAND 350355 323 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

BRETON LAURE 342356 308 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

DEMOULIN CYRIL 318683 315 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

DIDELON EULALIE 340765 306 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

HENRY PIERRE 300189 325 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

JACOB CHANTAL 251157 325 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

LELOUP THEO 327149 325 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

MORIZET PAUL 110203 325 EICOB 0 1 2 67

PETIT PASCALE 236967 325 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

SENECHAL ANTHONY 359345 315 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

STYRNA DYLAN 340986 315 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

TILLET CHRISTIAN 345952 315 ENCOC 0 1 2 67

WACH REGIS 229750 323 EICOB 0 1 2 67

DEBLANGY JOSIANE 209289 308 EICOB 0 1 2 57

HUCK JEREMIE 349034 313 ENCOC 0 1 2 57

HABERMANN CYRIL 212897 306 EICOACPC 0 1 2 52

SEGA PAUL-ALEXANDRE 141694 306 EICOB 0 0 2 27

FAIVRE JEAN-MARIE 258658 308 ENCOC 0 0 2 17

ADAM GERALD 359874 318 ENCOC 0 0 2 17

FLORY COLYNE 359879 318 ENCOC 0 0 2 17

FRISCH DOMINIQUE 333864 318 ENCOC 0 0 2 17

LODWITZ BERNARD 113314 318 ENCOC 0 0 2 17

TATOL ERIC 335841 318 EICOB 0 0 2 17

1 EX DARRAS PASCALINE 152524 324 EICOB 1 1 1 111

1 EX DITSCH NOEL 323798 322 EICOB 1 1 1 111

1 EX JEGAT RENE 88262 302 ENCOC 1 1 1 111

1 EX KIRCHE CELINE 359360 302 ENCOC 1 1 1 111

1 EX POTIER TERRY 26136 302 ENCOC 1 1 1 111

1 EX SOULIGNAC HERVE 356114 302 ENCOC 1 1 1 111

2 EX CLAUDE SANDRINE 315625 325 ENCOC 1 1 1 101

2 EX LECLERE CHRISTIAN 1366 315 EICOB 1 1 1 101

2 EX MILLET GINETTE 1365 315 EICOB 1 1 1 101

Classe 1


